Spiral suction hose PVC 152
mm X 169,0 mm male part
Perrot x end piece with eye
2bar blue/grey 4m type
Agriflex (7015819)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Connection

Temperature range

Pressure

Wall thickness

Size

Length

Inner @

Outer o

Bending radius

Inner o

blue/grey

Agriflex

PVC

male part Perrot x end piece with eye

-20°C-50°C

2 bar

8,5 mm

152 mm x 169,0 mm

4m

152 mm

169,0 mm

640 mm

6"
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